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Pos PIC No. Name Class Total points Diff Gap C F1 F2 F3

1 1 401 JOAO DINIS SENIOR MAX 78 0 0 0 26 26 26

2 2 403 RODRIGO SANTOS SENIOR MAX 60 18 18 0 20 20 20

3 3 410 MARTIM ALVES SENIOR MAX 49 29 11 1 17 17 14

4 4 462 ANDRE ABREU SENIOR MAX 45 33 4 0 14 14 17

5 5 477 LUCA SILVA SENIOR MAX 32 46 13 0 12 12 8

6 6 407 GUILHERME RODRIGUES SENIOR MAX 24 54 8 0 4 10 10

7 7 466 SANTIAGO SILVA SENIOR MAX 22 56 0 0 10 8 4

8 8 416 SOFIA CORREIA SENIOR MAX 22 56 2 0 8 2 12

9 9 444  JOAO CAMPOS SENIOR MAX 18 60 4 0 6 6 6

10 10 469 TIAGO GONCALVES SENIOR MAX 8 70 10 0 2 4 2

11 11 490 PEDRO FIGUEIRA SENIOR MAX 2 76 6 0 1 1 0
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